
BOSQUE COUNW UTILITY USAGE
AUGUST 2023

VENDOR SERVICE ADDRESS DATES OF SERVICE MCP LAOTT

ATMOS

ATMOS

ATMOS

ATMOS

ATMOS

ATMOS

ATMOS

ATMOS

ATMOS

ATMOS

ATMOS

TOTAT NATURAT GAS

500

to4
L02

100

266

201

101

104

401

108

111

7IH
W. MORGAN

W. MORGAN

W. MORGAN

FM 2840

S. MAIN

N. MAIN

S. FU LLER

S. HILL

4TH STREET

S, MAIN

8/77 /2023
8/11/2023
8/L7 /2023
8/21/2023
8lL7 /2023
8/t6/2023
8/r7 /2023
8/t612023
8/1612023

812412023

811612023

1 /20 /2023
7 /20/2023
7 /20/2023
7 /20/2023
7 /20/2023
7 /19/2023
7l20l2O23
7 /1912023
717912023

1 /27 12023
7l19l2O23

4301

1290

552

s

s

s

s

s

s

s

s

s

5

s

61 .40

67.40

61 .40

734.79

366.34

67.39

67.40

72.23

79.94

66.91

12.9s

0

377

0

L1-29

6

8

0

0

76s7 s 1,130.21

WATER

VENDOR SERVICE ADDRESS DATES OF SERVICE GATLONS TOTAT

CITY OF MERIDIAN

CITY OF MERIDIAN

CITY OF MERIDIAN

CITY OF MERIDIAN

CITY OF MERIDIAN

CIry OF MERIDIAN

CITY OF MERIDIAN

CITY OF MERIDIAN

CITY OF MERIDIAN

CITY OF MERIDIAN

CITY OF MERIDIAN

CITY OF MERIDIAN

CITY OF MERIDIAN

CITY OF MERIDIAN

CIIY OF CLIFTON

CITY OF CLIFTON

SMITH BEND

TOTAT WATER

7 /2L/2023
7 12712023
7121/2023
712u2O23
7 /2712023
7 /2L/2023
7 /2r12023
7 /21/2023
1 121/2023
7 /2L/2023
7l2rl2O23
7 /21.12023
7 /2712023
7 /2112023
7 /2O12023
7 /20/2023
7 /2012023

8/2412023

8/24/2023
8/24/2023
8/24/2023
812412023

8/24/2023
8/2412023

8124/2O?3

8/24/2023
8/24/2023
8/24/2023
8/2412023
8/24/2023
8/24/2023
8/76/2023
8/1612023
8/22/2023

2100 s
4oo s
900 s

42800 s
2100 s

0s
156s00 s

0s
2e00 s
8oo s
s00 s
4oo s

3000 s
14oo s
300 s
8oo s

1200 s

5OO 7TH HWY 174

104 W. MORGAN

102 W. MORGAN

110 S, MAIN

405 S. H tLL

266 FM 2840 - IRRIGATION

266 FM ?84O - HIGH FTOW

266 FM 2840 - FIRE SUPPRESSION

201 S, MAIN

101 N. MAIN

104 S. FU LLER

611 E. F STREET

113 S. MAIN

401 S. H tLL

7].8 S. AVE F

520 S. AVE D

4671 FM 56

5700 s 1,922.9s

E TECTR ICITY

VENDOR SERVICE ADDRESS DATES OF SERVICE KWH TOTAL

515

614

474

778
500

500

611

61,L

266

101

SAVED

S AVE D BARN

S AVE D BARN

SAVEF

7TH ST UNIY 4OOW

7TH UNIT ECONO

FST

F ST RECYCL

FM 2840

1/2 N MAIN

07 /06/
7 /61?023
7 /6/2023
7 /6/2023

7 179 /2023
7 /21/2023
7 127/2023
7121.12023

7 /L9/2023
7 /19/2023

312023

3/2023
3/2023
3/2023
r/2023

8/20/2023
8120/2023

8l20/2023
8/17 /2023
8/1.7 /2023

8/
8/
8/
8/
8/

3s
OS

s21 5

1734 5

316 s
10288 s
1428 s
6s4 5

s3386 s
s166 s

8.75

8.46

129.50

176.18
40.33

873. r.5

155.88
114.O4

3,942.53

531 .29

NATURAT GAS

55.90

50.10

5 2.10

242.50

5 6.90

48.50

889.25

48.50

60.1.0

51.70

50.50

50.10

s8.50

54.50

5 5.05

55.05

42.70

TXU

TXU

TXU

TXU

TXU

TXU

TXU

TXU

TXU

TXU



TXU

TXU

TXU

TXU

TXU

TXU

TXU

TXU

TXU

TXU

TXU

TXU

UNITED CO-OP

UNITED CO-OP

UNITED CO.OP

HEART OF TEXAS

HEART OF TEXAS

TOTAT EI.ECTRICITY

110 N MAIN UNIT BLG1

104 S FU LLER

409 S HILL

405 S H ILL

113 S MAIN

201 5 MArN

102 W MORGAN

104 W MORGAN

108 4TH ST BARN

108 4TH ST UNIT 1OOW

407 S HtLL

401 S. H tlt
8425 HWY 22

010-471-60s
8850 HWY 5

4671 FM 56

4671 FM 55

7l19l2O23
7 /7912023
7 /1.9/7023
7 /t9 /2023
7 /L9 /2023
7 /Ls/2023
1/79/2023
7 /L9 /2023
7 /L2/2023
7lt2/2O23
7lt9/2023
7 /1.412023
7 /24 /2023
07 /247 /23
7 /24/2023

7 /5/2023
7 /s/2023

8/L7 /2023
8/t7 /2023
8/t712023
8117 /2023
8/1712023

8/17 /2023
8/17 /2023
8/L7 /2023
8/L0/2023
8/L0/2023
8/r7 /2023
8/L3/2023
812412023

8/24/2023
8/24/2023
8/s/2023
8/s/2023

36422 s
2037 5

2813 s
748 5

2859 s
2261 5

6962 5

1682 s
1230 s

s0s
7222 5

4273 5

2273 5

2399 s
lsss s

435
902 s

2,576.89

205.56

249.57

t32.39
3L9.L2

256.23

577 .87

205.O7

1,85.77

11.42

160.60

507.19

232.27

38.00

137.00

143193 s 11,934.49

MCF = the volume of 1,000 cubic feet (cf) of naturalgas
KWH = kilo watt hours
SW = storm water


